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Welsh National Championships
SF-78 23 November 2024

Cardiff

Results

1 Paige KEANE Dragons Acad

2 Nicole KARANICOLA Judo Swansea

Nicole KARANICOLA1D

Judo Swansea

LOSS

2D Paige KEANE

Dragons Acad

Paige KEANE

Dragons Acad

102D

Nicole KARANICOLA1D
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2D Paige KEANE

Dragons Acad

Paige KEANE

Dragons Acad

102D

2:55

3:02
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10

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka
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